
NH
MA

VT

RI
CT

NY

ME

S. NJ
N. NJ, NYC, Long Island

MD, DC, DE

PA

WV

MI

IN

KY

TN

VA

NC

SC

FL

ALMS
GA

LA

AR

WI

IL

MOKS

IA

MN

ND

SD

WY

MT

NE

CO

UT

ID

WA

OR

NV

CA

AZ
NM

OK

TX

AK

HI

OH

Stewart Sacharuk 720-437-0782 
ssacharuk@mproassociates.com 
WA, AK, OR, ID, MT

Pat Brewster 509-435-2436 
pbrewster@mproassociates.com 
WA, AK, OR, ID, MT

Jack DeYager 916-412-3383 
jdeyager@mproassociates.com 
N. CA, N. NV, UT

Ryan Datuin 213-547-2658 
rdatuin@mproassociates.com 
S. CA, AZ, Las Vegas, HI

Samantha Little 443-907-4595 
slittle@mproassociates.com 
AZ, Las Vegas

Dominic Seymour 303-550-6868 
dseymour@mproassociates.com 
CO, WY, NE, NM, W. KS

Jarred Gurss 720-202-1293 
jgurss@mproassociates.com 
CO, WY, NE, NM, W. KS

Nick Hall 651-336-5000 
nhall@mproassociates.com 
MN, ND, IA, SD

Nico Roussos 251-751-4590 
nroussos@mproassociates.com 
E. KS, S. IL, MO

Lane Shatley 501-620-3388 
lshatley@medlogsolutions.com 
E. KS, S. IL, MO

Emery Chen 317-445-6160 
echen@mproassociates.com 
N. IL, WI

Anna Goggins 815-514-7533 
agoggins@mproassociates.com 
N. IL, WI

Ryan Bartel 864-293-4244 
rbartel@medlogsolutions.com 
IN, MI, W. OH

Scott Bartel 317-201-0770 
sbartel@mproassociates.com 
IN, MI, W. OH

Mike Boyle 412-495-8720 
mboyle@mproassociates.com 
E. OH, W. PA, WV

Gina Rescinito 856-430-8987 
grescinito@mproassociates.com 
DE, MD, Philly, D.C.

Daniela Boyle 914-443-9048 
dboyle@mproassociates.com 
Upstate NY, E. PA, DC, DE, MD

Dan Zoller 908-872-2553 
dzoller@mproassociates.com 
New York City, Long Island, NJ

Daniela Losada 908-938-2169 
dlosada@mproassociates.com 
New York City, Long Island, NJ

John MacDonald 617-412-8534 
jmacdonald@mproassociates.com 
MA, RI, NH, VT, ME, CT

Joseph Gallaher 830-237-9988 
jgallaher@mproassociates.com 
S. TX, S. LA

Gage Mize 314-586-3500 
gmize@mproassociates.com 
TX, OK, S.LA

Jake Sparks, VP Sales/Acute Care  
303-949-0668 
jsparks@mproassociates.com

Tim Driver, Director of  
Government Sales 
540-820-6920 
tdriver@mproassociates.com

Chase Sands, National Telesales  
770-710-4872
csands@mproassociates.com

Mike Costello 309-370-9930 
mcostello@mproassociates.com 
AR, KY, TN

Carder Shackelford 901-340-5822 
cshackelford@mproassociates.com 
AL, MS, N. LA

Brandon Chapman 678-557-0392 
bchapman@mproassociates.com 
GA, FL panhandle

Jack Rich 612-615-5650 
jrich@mproassociates.com 
SC, NC, VA

Bryan Kline 330-620-0228 
bkline@mproassociates.com 
FL except Panhandle

Jason Chen 314-973-1404 
jchen@mproassociates.com 
N. TX, OK

If you are a manufacturer 
looking for sales 

support in the acute and 
government spaces, 

MedPro is here for you 
and has the products and 

network to keep your 
business booming.

MedPro Acute & Gov’t Care Sales Team

HI


